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17 (2014 1 27 ) 4,434,494,402 4,471,577,074 7,175 7,235
18 (2014 7 25 ) 4,243,433,594 4,277,828,452 7,402 7,462
19 (2015 1 26 ) 3,952,734,862 3,982,901,013 7,862 7,922
20 (2015 7 27 ) 3,845,889,696 3,870,807,854 9,260 9,320,
21 (2016 1 25 ) 3,071,110,445 3,093,598,532 8,194 8,254
22 (2016 7 25 ) 2,814,221,639 2,835,781,851 7,832 7,892
23 (2017 1 25 ) 2,912,724,701 2,931,813,606 9,155 9,215
24 (2017 7 25 ) 2,713,824,502 2,730,428,807, 9,806 9,866
25 (2018 1 25 ) 2,956,902,203 2,972,028,894 11,729 11,789
26 (2018 7 25 ) 2,636,227,043 2,650,802,273 10,852 10,912
27 (2019 1 25 ) 2,279,972,486 2,293,949,462 9,787 9,847
28 (2019 7 25 ) 2,142,102,474 2,155,141,391 9,857 9,917
29 (2020 1 27 ) 2,190,805,916 2,203,041,649 10,743 10,803
30 (2020 7 27 ) 1,928,878,961 1,940,835,919 9,679 9,739
31 (2021 1 25 ) 2,141,097,696 2,152,633,260 11,137 11,197
32 (2021 7 26 ) 2,217,102,751 2,228,089,282 12,108 12,168
33 (2022 1 25 ) 2,214,075,770 2,224,788,708 12,400 12,460
34 (2022 7 25 ) 2,321,836,936 2,332,477,048 13,093 13,153
35 (2023 1 25 ) 2,373,954,339 2,384,477,155 13,536 13,596
36 (2023 7 25 ) 2,672,793,589 2,682,740,161 16,123 16,183
2022 8 2,346,517,869 — 13,262 —

9 2,228,540,740 — 12,617 —

10 2,328,716,298 — 13,144 —

11 2,388,404,905 — 13,544 —

12 2,302,163,479 — 13,117 —

2023 1 2,364,668,229 — 13,488 —

2 2,403,434,268 — 13,770 —

3 2,398,708,421 — 13,782 —

4 2,475,995,578 — 14,243 —

5 2,515,605,260 — 14,875 —

6 2,731,255,191 — 16,269 —
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2,742,873,473

— 16,533

2,801,186,622
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1
17 2013 26 2014 27 60
18 2014 28 2014 25 60
19 2014 26 2015 26 60
20 2015 27 2015 27 60
21 2015 28 2016 25 60
22 2016 26 2016 25 60
23 2016 26 2017 25 60
24 2017 26 2017 25 60
25 2017 26 2018 25 60
26 2018 26 2018 25 60
27 2018 26 2019 25 60
28 2019 26 2019 25 60
29 2019 26 2020 27 60
30 2020 28 2020 27 60
31 2020 28 2021 25 60
32 2021 26 2021 26 60
33 2021 27 2022 25 60
34 2022 26 2022 25 60
35 2022 26 2023 25 60
36 2023 26 2023 25 60
17 2013 26 2014 27 3.4
18 2014 28 2014 25 4.0
19 2014 26 2015 26 7.0
20 2015 27 2015 27 18.5
21 2015 28 2016 25 10.9
22 2016 26 2016 25 3.7
23 2016 26 2017 25 17.7
24 2017 26 2017 25 7.8
25 2017 26 2018 25 20.2
26 2018 26 2018 25 7.0
27 2018 26 2019 25 9.3
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28 2019 1 26 2019 25 1.3
29 2019 7 26 2020 27 9.6
30 2020 1 28 2020 27 9.3
31 2020 7 28 2021 25 15.7
32 2021 1 26 2021 26 9.3
33 2021 7 27 2022 25 2.9
34 2022 1 26 2022 25 6.1
35 2022 7 26 2023 25 3.8
36 2023 1 26 2023 25 19.6
D ( ) ( )
100
2
17 2013 7 26 2014 1 27 80,896,688 880,199,043 6,180,445,375
18 2014 1 28 2014 7 25 73,180,768 521,149,658 5,732,476,485
19 2014 7 26 2015 1 26 75,628,640 780,413,165 5,027,691, 960,
20 2015 1 27 2015 7 27 73,235,537 947,901,026 4,153,026,471]
21 2015 7 28 2016 1 25 155,370,706 560,382,584 3,748,014,593
22 2016 1 26 2016 7 25 24,436,219 179,082,000 3,593,368,812
23 2016 7 26 2017 1 25 23,810,213 435,694,818 3,181,484,207
24 2017 1 26 2017 7 25 19,988,331 434,088,317 2,767,384,221
25 2017 7 26 2018 1 25 46,040,197 292,309,249 2,521,115,169
26 2018 1 26 2018 7 25 29,044,557 120,954,620 2,429,205,106
27 2018 7 26 2019 1 25 12,424,335 112,133,419 2,329,496,022
28 2019 1 26 2019 7 25 8,881,684 165,224,791 2,173,152,915
29 2019 7 26 2020 1 27 10,554,281 144,418,231 2,039,288,965)
30 2020 1 28 2020 7 27 14,353,503 60,816,131 1,992,826,337
31 2020 7 28 2021 1 25 11,241,495 81,473,803 1,922,594,029
32 2021 1 26 2021 7 26 14,552,203 106,057,678 1,831,088,554
33 2021 7 27 2022 1 25 19,385,945 64,984,733 1,785,489,766
34 2022 1 26 2022 7 25 33,524,198 45,661,806 1,773,352,158
35 2022 7 26 2023 1 25 27,062,109 46,611,480 1,753,802,787
36 2023 1 26 2023 7 25 28,813,632 124,854,313 1,657,762,106
)
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3,193,085, 960 97.18

( ) - 92,614,479 2.82

( ) 3,285,700, 439 100.00]
(G
2

() () () ()
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28,500 7,153.00 203,860,500 7,196.00 205,086,000] 6.24

165,300 1,071.00| 177,036,300 1,163.50| 192,326,550 5.85)

24,600 6,344._00] 156,062,400 6,681.00] 164,352,600 5.00]

16,800 8,886.00] 149,284,800 9,694.00] 162,859,200 4.96|

56,800 2,344 50 133,167,600 2,515.00] 142,852,000 4.35)

787,500 163.00| 128,362,500 168. 30 132,536,250 4.03

38,400 3,180.00] 122,112,000 3,227.00] 123,916,800] 3.77|

19,500 5,412.00] 105,534,000 5,432.00] 105,924,000 3.22

10,800 7,470.00] 80,676,000 8,030.00] 86,724,000 2.64]

12,600 6,067.00] 76,444 ,200] 6,875.00] 86,625,000 2.64

23,700 3,760.00 89,112,000 3,588.00 85,035,600 2.59

49,200] 1,542.00) 75,866,400 1,670.00| 82,164,000 2.50]

15,100 5,080.00] 76,708,000 5,113.00] 77,206,300 2.35

6,400 9,734.00] 62,297,600 9,959.00] 63,737,600 1.94]

37,900 1,406.50] 53,306, 350] 1,655.50] 62,743,450 1.91]

13,400 4,373.00 58,598, 200 4,508.00] 60,407,200 1.84

23,800 2,184.00] 51,979,200 2,526.00] 60,118,800 1.83]

2,700 19,665.00] 53,095,500 21,575.00] 58,252,500 1.77

10,800 5,418.00] 58,514,400 5,314.00] 57,391,200 1.75)

10,300 5,622.00] 57,906,600 5,472.00] 56,361,600 1.72

18,900 2,794 .50 52,816,050 2,802.50 52,967,250 1.61]

27,500 1,928.00) 53,020,000 1,890.00| 51,975,000 1.58]

9,800 5,118.00 50,156,400 5,240.00 51,352,000 1.56
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17,100 2,695.00] 46,084,500 2,957.00] 50,564,700 1.54

19,700f 2,510.00f 49,447,000 2,551.50f 50,264,550 1.53

55,100} 828.90] 45,672,390) 906.50] 49,948,150 1.52

7,700 6,443.00f 49,611,100 6,267.00f 48,255,900 1.47|

41,300 1,031.50 42,600,950] 1,117.00 46,132,100 1.40f

21,300 1,764.00 37,573,200 1,882.00 40,086,600, 1.22]

8,200 4,481.00f 36,744,200 4,703.00] 38,564,600 1.17
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« 2
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35 36

2023 1 25 2023 7 25
12,829,512 13,791,593
2,372,826,222 2,695,213,248
10,517,517 10,040,698
2,396,173,251 2,719,045,539
2,396,173,251 2,719,045,539
10,522,816 9,946,572
29,656 23,956,123
1,289,127 1,364,570
10,312,915 10,916,491
6 33
64,392 68,161
22,218,912 46,251,950
22,218,912 46,251,950
1,753,802,787 1,657,762,106
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